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CIG/Oggetto

Z700EF4D71
SDO FATT.48A14
DEL 16/04/2014

Z720EA8F2E
SDO FATT.409759
DEL 20/03/2014

Z73114651C

SDO
FATT.1401975 DEL
7/10/2014

Z7411DCEG64

SDO
FATT.1402311 DEL
26/11/2014

Z750DFB266
SDO BUONO
D'ORDINE N.13
DEL 19/02/2014

Scelta
contraente

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Aggiudicatario

UN MONDO DI
AVVENTURE snc
06057550961

BORGIONE CENTRO
DIDATTICO
02027040019

SILCOPY s.n.c.
02162260968

SILCOPY s.n.c.
02162260968

MORNATI PAGLIA
TOYS SRL
05464670966

Importo
Aggiudicato
€

1290.98

10.66

70.00

145.00

125.86

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

29/04/2014

07/04/2014

17/10/2014

03/12/2014

28/02/2014

lic

1C

7C

14


https://www.icpiola.edu.it/drupal7
https://www.icpiola.edu.it/drupal7/amministrazione-trasparente/cig2014.xls

CIG/Oggetto

Z76116D775
SDO FATT.1 DEL
28/11/2014

Z770F8B370

SDO
FATT.2014/0000890
DEL 27/05/2014

Z780F1AF7D
SDO
FATT.2014000629
DEL 29/04/2014

Z7EOES0C94

SDO
FATT.1400452 DEL
28/02/2014

Z7EOF8B35D
SDO NOTULA
N.4/2014 DEL
20/05/2014

Z81110FAG2
VERSAMENTO
COPERTURE
ASSICURATIVE
AS. 2014/15

Scelta
contraente

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Aggiudicatario

DITTA GALBIATI
SERGIO & C snc
02092020136

FRIGERIO UGO
S.AS.
02079740151

SB ELETTRONICA
SNC di Besana
Claudio & C.
07429140150

SILCOPY s.n.c.
02162260968

DOTT.MAUSOLI
SILVIA

MSLSLV79B66F205X

PLURIASS-
ASSICURAZIONE
02705901201

Importo
Aggiudicato
€

246.00

180.33

98.36

800.00

196.72

7704.51

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

11/12/2014

07/06/2014

08/05/2014

17/03/2014

07/06/2014

12/12/2014

lic

24

1€

9€

8C



CIG/Oggetto

Z820F95A24
SDO PROGETTO
STRANIERI IC
PIOLA A.S.13/14

Z8A0ES50CDF

SDO
FATT.1400455 DEL
28/02/2014

Z8A0F95A56

SDO PROGETTO
LETTURA -
PLESSO C.PORTA
A.S.13/14

Z8DOEA8F97
SDO FATT.18/2014
DEL 02/04/2014

Z8D0OFB201F
SDO
FATT.F/233/2014
DEL 31/05/2014

Z8E11B1F3A
SDO FATT.14441
DEL 03/12/2014

Scelta
contraente

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Aggiudicatario

COLOMBO ALICE
CLMLCA88A65B729I

SILCOPY s.n.c.
02162260968

MARIANI MARCELLO
MRNMCL71A21E951E

COLOMBO
FEDERICA
CLMFRC79L57B639L

GIUDICI STEFANO
06782010968

DANI2000 SRL
02547230124

Importo
Aggiudicato
€

681.97

800.00

524.59

635.41

819.68

306.26

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

10/06/2014

17/03/2014

10/06/2014

07/04/2014

09/07/2014

11/12/2014

lic

6¢

8(

81

3(



CIG/Oggetto

Z8F11467C1
SDOFATT.1401744
DEL29/8/2014

Z910F45AC0
SDO FATT.32 DEL
05/05/2014

Z9D114679B

SDO
FATT.1401832 DEL
22/9/2014

ZA01146579

SDO
FATT.1401893 DEL
29/9/2014

ZA30F8B28D
SDO FATT.36 DEL
23/05/2014

ZA50DBE9E3

SDO
FATT.1400187 DEL
28/01/2014

Scelta
contraente

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Aggiudicatario

SILCOPY s.n.c.
02162260968

SPELTA ANGELO
SPLNGL59B161625Q

SILCOPY s.n.c.
02162260968

SILCOPY s.n.c.
02162260968

SPELTA ANGELO
SPLNGL59B161625Q

SILCOPY s.n.c.
02162260968

Importo
Aggiudicato
€

2538.00

156.00

40.00

60.00

178.50

110.00

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

17/10/2014

22/05/2014

17/10/2014

17/10/2014

07/06/2014

07/02/2014

lic

4C

6C

11



CIG/Oggetto

ZAG0F45A87
SDO FATT.25 DEL
17/04/2014

ZAB0FABA4AF
SDO PROGETTO
ED.MUSICALE
I.C.PIOLA
GIUSSANO
A.S.13/14

ZAB104EAT71
SDO FATT.717
DEL 30/06/2014

ZAC1017268
CONFERMA
ORDINE RINNOVO
N.MO5990870

ZAC1183650
SDO FATT.1/PA
DEL 30/9/14

ZAD10D5EEO

SDO
FATT.1118371 DEL
23/07/2014

Scelta
contraente

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
IN ECONOMIA

AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Aggiudicatario

SPELTA ANGELO
SPLNGL59B161625Q

PROF.AROSIO
MANUELA

RSAMNL79C59B729M

GRAFICHE BOFFI
s.r.l.
02041500964

ARUBA S.P.A.
SERVIZIO ARUBA.IT
04552920482

GRAFICHE BOFFI
s.r.l.
02041500964

MAGGIOLI SPA-
06188330150

Importo
Aggiudicato
€

104.00

1511.48

460.37

34.66

814.70

112.00

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

22/05/2014

13/06/2014

28/07/2014

09/07/2014

31/10/2014

18/09/2014

lic

1C

46

34

81

11



Scelta
CIG/Oggetto contraente

23-
ZB70DBE9D6 AFFIDAMENTO
SDOFATT.1400188 IN ECONOMIA-
DEL28/01/2014 AFFIDAMENTO

DIRETTO

« prima < precedente 1 2

Importo
Aggiudicatario Aggiudicato
€
SILCOPY s.n.c.
02162260968 180.00

3 45 seguente > ultima »

Data
Inizio/Fine
lavori

07/02/2014

URL Sorgente (retrieved on 18/04/2025 - 14:04):https://www.icpiola.edu.it/drupal 7/amministrazione-

trasparente/cig2014?page=2

lic
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